South Brisbane Indoor Hockey Association INC (SBIHA) (Vipers)
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2024 Tue A-Grade Women

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 29 Sep 2024

Eagles Sports Complex

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Tuesday Womens 0 o1 oct 2024 18:45 Tue Womens A - Stingers  |-ué Womens A - Free

A Radicals

Tuesday Womens Tue 01 Oct 2024  21:00 Tug Womens A - Lime Tue Womens A -

A Spiders Benchwarmers
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Round 2 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Eagles Sports Complex

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Tuesday Womens Tue 08 Oct 2024  19:30 Tue.Womens A - Free Tug Womens A - Lime

A Radicals Spiders

Tuesday Womens . o5 oct 2024 20:15 Tue Womens A - Tue Womens A - Stingers

A Benchwarmers
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Round 3 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Eagles Sports Complex

Division Day Time Team 1

juesday Womens 16 15 0ot 2024 19:30 Tue Womens A - Stingers
Tuesday Womens Tue 15 Oct 2024  20:15 Tue.Womens A - Free

A Radicals
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Team 2

Tue Womens A - Lime
Spiders

Tue Womens A -
Benchwarmers

Umpires

Accessed at 27 Sep 2024 at 13:48:28



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Eagles Sports Complex
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Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Tuesday Womens 1,6 55 0t 2024 19:30 Tue Womens A - Tue Womens A - Stingers
A Benchwarmers

Tuesday Womens Tue 22 Oct 2024  20:15 Tue.Womens A - Free Tug Womens A - Lime

A Radicals Spiders

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Eagles Sports Complex

Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Tuesday Womens 0 59 oct 024 19:30 Tue Womens A - Stingers  |-ué Womens A - Free

A Radicals

Tuesday Womens Tue 29 Oct 2024  20:15 Tug Womens A - Lime Tue Womens A -

A Spiders Benchwarmers
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Eagles Sports Complex

Division Day Time Team 1

jesday Womens 16 05 Nov 2024 19:30 Tue Womens A - Stingers
Tuesday Womens Tue 05 Nov 2024  20:15 Tue.Womens A - Free

A Radicals

Page 6 of 9

Team 2

Tue Womens A - Lime
Spiders

Tue Womens A -
Benchwarmers

Umpires
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Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Eagles Sports Complex
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Division Day Time

1v2 Major semi
3v4 elimination

Xuesday Womens 16 12 Nov 2024  18:45

Xuesday Womens 16 12 Nov 2024 19:30

Team 1

TBD

TBD

Team 2

TBD

TBD

Preliminary Finals - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Eagles Sports Complex
Division Day Time

Winner 1v2 vs Loser 3v4 (Friendly)
Loser 1v2 vs Winner 3v4 (winner to GF)

Tuesday Womens

A Tue 19 Nov 2024 18:45
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Team 1

TBD

Team 2

TBD

Umpires

Umpires
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Tuesday Womens

A Tue 19 Nov 2024 19:30 TBD TBD

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Eagles Sports Complex
Division Day Time Team 1 Team 2

7:30pm 3rd place play-off
8:15pm Grand Final

X“eSday Womens +,o o6 Nov 2024 19:30 TBD TBD
Tuesday Womens

A Tue 26 Nov 2024 20:15 TBD TBD
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Umpires
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